h
F

Amtrak

Nickel City Line Railroad
MANIFEST & SWITCH LIST - Page 1
Amtrak Keystone Service Eastbound

ﬁ’ittsburgh to New York

Lead Engine/Consist# Train:
Train 646

Departs: Origin:
6:28 Ridgway

Arrive Ridgway

RidgwayPICKUPS:

Block for New York
1 Cafe Car New York
3 to 5 Passenger Cars New York

Depart Ridgway EB

Arrive Dubois @ 6:30

Pick Up Passengers - 3 Minutes

Depart Dubois EB @ 6:33

Arrive Monserrat @ 6:35

Pick Up Passengers - 7 Minutes

Depart Monserrat EB @ 6:42

Arrive Canova - NO STOPS

oISl

Arrive Underwood @ 6:52

Pick Up Passengers - 5 Minutes

Depart Underwood EB @ 6:57

Arrive Sheppardsfield @ 7:05

Pick Up Passengers - 5 Minutes

Depart Sheppardsfield EB@ 7:10

Arrive Nickel City @ 7:13
Pick Up Passengers - 10 Minutes
Depart Nickel City EB @ 7:23

Arrive Waterloo Junction @ 7:28

Train Terminates at Waterloo Junction




